	Échelon
	Indice 
	Salaire brut  (€)
	Salaire net 100 % (€)  arrondi
	Salaire 62 % (€)
arrondi
	Durée 

dans l’indice/ ancienneté

	1
	371
	1 826 €
	1 449
	898
	3 ans           3 ans

	2
	375
	1 846 €
	1 465
	908
	3 ans           6 ans

	3
	380
	1 871 €
	1 484
	920
	3 ans          9 ans

	4
	385
	1 895 €
	1 504
	932
	3 ans         12 ans

	5
	395
	1 944 €
	1 543
	956
	3 ans         15 ans

	6
	405
	1 994 €
	1 582
	981
	3 ans         18 ans

	7
	415
	2 043 €
	1 621
	1 005
	3 ans         21 ans

	8
	425
	2 092 €
	1 660
	1 029
	3 ans         24 ans

	9
	435
	2 141 €
	1 699
	1 053
	3 ans         27 ans

	10
	445
	2 191 €
	1 738
	1 077
	3 ans         30 ans

	11
	455
	2 240 €
	1 777
	1 102
	3 ans         33 ans


